
 Route 7-DINOSAUR Driver: Shyanna 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the 

bus five minutes after the stop time.
1 6:47 Hwy 89 & Hemmert Dr (Stops at the big rocks before Hemmert.) 

2 6:50 390 Roberts St 

3 6:50 420 Roberts St  

4 6:52 1007 County Rd 125

5 6:53 1323 County Rd 125

6 6:58 3609 County Rd 125

7 7:00 County Rd 125 & Deer Creek Rd

8 7:02 4564 County Rd 125

9 7:03 4566 County Rd 125

10 7:05 5284 State Line 

11 7:06 5508 State Line 

12 7:07 5612 State Line 

13 7:08 State Line at Post Office 

14 7:10 Hwy 89 & Troutwater Run (Across from Old Mill Ice Cream store.)

15 7:12 102453 Hwy 89 

16 7:12 Hwy 89 & Pheasant Trail (River Bend Meadows)

17 7:13 102295 Hwy 89 (Dutch Oven Inn)

18 7:14 Hwy 89 & Jepperson Rd 

19 7:15 Hwy 89 & Hancey Dr

20 7:18 Hwy 89 & Roberts St 

21 7:19 483 N Main

Arrives to Etna school: 7:20 AM Thayne students transfer to route: 15-Snake 
This route runs secondary students to the middle school & high school. 


